

4th and final bill

45

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of road from Puxaina P.M.Sy to Rudalpur under M.M.Sy.					
Agency - Sri Ashind Ks Singh					
Agreement No - 71SB D/M.M.Sy/2021-22					
Date of Start - 14.06.2021					
Date of Completion - 13.06.2022					
Actual Date of completion					
Measurement - NIL					
for Date - 14/12/22					
J.E.					
1 Abstract of cost					
(1) Const. of Reference and working Benchmark					
1.95 Km vide page - (33)					
@ Rs. 10541.52/km - Rs. 20556					20556
(2) Construction of Pillars -					

Attested

 27/12/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
triangle board —					
16 Nos vide page — (39)					
@ Rs 3539.79 / each — Rs —					56637 =
(25) (27) P/v and fixing 600 x 450 mm					
rectangular board —					
02 Nos vide page — (39)					
@ Rs 4185.61 / each — Rs —					8371 =
(26) (28) P/v and fixing 900 MM					
side octagon board —					
02 Nos vide page — (39)					
@ Rs 8142.46 / each — Rs —					16285 =
(27) (29) P/v and laying 300 MM dia					
RCC Hume pipe —					
27.50 Km vide page — (39)					
@ Rs 72336 / Km — Rs —					27351 =
(28) (30) Planting of trees by					
road side — do —					
132 Nos vide page — (40)					
@ Rs 819.92 / each — Rs —					108229 =
(29) (31) P/v Earth works in excavation					
for foundation — do —					
21220 m ³ vide page — (40)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 260.32 / m ³ ———				Rs	59035 =
(³⁰ / ₃₂) P/v Sand filling in foundation — do —					
9.76 m ³ vide page — (40)					
@ Rs. 400.59 / m ³ ———				Rs	3910 =
(³¹ / ₃₄) P/v P.C.C M-15 grade in foundation —					
15.12 m ³ vide page — (40)					
@ Rs. 6060.10 / m ³ ———				Rs	91629 =
(³² / ₃₉) P/v R.C.C M-25 grade in box-cell — do —					
89.96 m ³ vide page — (40)					
@ Rs. 757.185 / m ³ ———				Rs	681164
(³³ / ₄₀) P/v Back filling behind abutment — do —					
57.60 m ³ vide page — (41)					
@ Rs. 2884.07 / m ³ ———				Rs	166122 =
(³⁴ / ₄₁) P/v Keep holes in abutment 80 Nos vide page — (41)					
@ Rs. 83.11 / each ———				Rs	6649 =
(³⁵ / ₄₂) P/v and laying boulder apron for land Protection					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
With —					
7560 ^{m³} vide page — (41)					
@ Rs 3625.65 / m ³ —				Rs	274099
(36/43) Supplying fitting and placing					
HYSID box — do —					
6.44 ^m vide page — (41)					
@ Rs 45889.01 / MT —				Rs	296169
				Rs. 1	29,42,765
Add G.S.T @ 12% Rs. 1553125=					
Add 1. cess @ 1% Rs. 129427					
Add S. fee —				Rs	170400
					Rs 14795657
Less 0.02 % below Rs —				Rs	2959
				Rs	14792698
Less previous payment Rs					12799234
				Rs	1993464
Rs Due.					
14/12/22					
J.E.					

Attested


 27/11/22